
Office.of the Principal 
Dhubri Girls' College, Dhubri 

B.A 3rd &5th Semester. Honours &Regular Adimission Fee. APL & BPL 
Students for the Session, 2022-2023. 

APL Students Honours Admission Fee RS-5540.00 

APL Students Regular Admission Fee RS-5320.00 

BPL Students Honours Admission Fee RS.350.00 

BPL Students Regular Admission Fee RS-350.00 

Game Fee 
Magazine Fee 
College Week Fee- Rs-100.0 

Rs- 100.00 
Rs-150.0o 

Total Fee- Rs-350.00 

DATE OF ADMISSION 
2nd August,2022 to 4th 

August,2022 
at 10:00AM to 3:00PM 
5th,6th & 8th August,2022 
at 10:30AM to 3:00PM. 

SL NO CLASS COURSE 
Honours & 

01 B.A 3rd Semester Regular 

Honours & 
02 B.A 5th Semester Regular 

Requirement BPL 
1. Income Certificate-2 (Two Copies) 

Bank Pass Book-2 (Two Copies) 
3. Unique ID Update Copy -2 (two Copies) 4. G.U Registration-1 (One Copies) 5. Admission Fee Receipt 1 (One Copies) 6. Tree Plantation- 2 (Two Coples) 

Requirement APL 1. G.U Registration - 1 (One Copies 
2.Unique ID Update Copy 2 (two Copies) 3. Bank Pass Book -2 (Two Copies) 4. Admission Fee Receipt 1 (One Copies) 

Principal 
Dhubri Girls' College 

Princlpal, lc 
Ohubri Girie' Coe0 

Dhubri * 



ADMISSION FEE DETAILS FOR THE SES*ION 2022-2023 
DHUBRI GIRLS' COLLEGE, DUBRI. 

B.A. 3rd & BA. 3rd & B.A 5th & B.A 5th & Name of Fund Description 4th Sem 4th Sem 6th Sem 6th Sem 
(Regular) (Major) (Regular) | (Major) 

400.00 400.00 400.00 Admission Fee 
Tution Fee 
Electricity Fee 
Contingency Fee 

400.00 
720.00 840.00 720.00 840.00 

500.00 500.00 
300.00 300.00 

500.00 500.00 
300.00| 300.00 
50.00 50.00 
140.00 

General Fund 
ldentity Card Fee 
ICT 50.00 

140.00 
250.00 250.00 250.00 

370.00 
860.00 
500.00 
200.00 
200.00| 

50.00 
140.00 
250.00 
370.00 
860.00 
600.00 
200.00 
200.00 
50.00 
50.00 

150.00 
100.00 

140.00 
Enrollment Fee 

Registration Fee 
Development Fee 
Establishment Fee 

College Exam Fund |College Exam Fee 

370.00 370.00 
860.00 Development Fund 860.00| 

500.00 
200.00 

200.00 
50.00 
50.00 

150.00 
100.00 
10.00 
20.00 

600.00 
200.00 
200.00 
50.00 
50.00 

150.00 
100.00 
10.00 
20.00 

100.00 
150.00 
100.00 
50.00 
50.00| 

Library Fund Library Fee 
Student Welfare Fee Student Aid Fund 
Health Care Fee 

Magazine Fee 
Games & Sports Fee 

Scout Fee 
NCC/ NSS 

Student Union Fund Festival Fee 

50.00 
50.00 
150.00 
100.00 
10.00 
20.00 

100.00| 

10.00 

20.00 100.00 
150.00 Youth Festival Fee 

College Week Fee 
Cultural/ Music Fee 

|Debating/ Literature Fee 

100.00 
150.00 
100.00 
50.00 
50.00 

5320.00 

150.00 
100.00 

100.00 

50.00 
50.00 

5320.00 

50.00 
50.00 

5540.00 5540.00 

B.A. 3rd & 5th Sem Admisslon fee, 2022-2023 AI (AS BPL STUDENT GENERAL AND MAJOR 
1 Game & Sports Fee 100.00 
2 Magazine Fee 

150.00 
3 College Week Fee 100.00 

Total Rs 3T22 
Princlpal,' (C 

350.00 

hubri Girte' Co 

Ohubri 
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